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101 Via Del Milagro, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$2,274,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$2,050,000 MLS#: ML81598230
Baths (F/P): 5 (4/1) List Date:08/03/2016 DOM: 30
SqFt: 4,673 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:11/01/2016 HOA Fee: $175
Lot Size: 0.71 Acres (Other) X St: Pasadera Drive
Elem: / Washington Union Elementary
High: / Salinas Union High
Remarks: Luxurious Pasadera home with a lovely open floor plan. Soaring ceilings and domed archways 
welcome you as you enter this special home. There is a beautiful chef’s kitchen, a formal dining room 
and two ground floor master suites with spa like bathrooms. Situated on a beautiful lot with private 
patios, golf course and mountain views and plenty of room for gracious living and entertaining. Welcome 
home!

254 Larkin, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,399,999 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$1,355,000 MLS#: ML81627821
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:10/10/2016 DOM: 98
SqFt: 1,385 SqFt (Other) COE Date:11/18/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.12 Acres (Other) X St:
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Great investment property in Monterey! Home with Duplex situated in a quiet residential 
neighborhood with amazing ocean and harbor views; only a short stroll to wharf, downtown shops & 
restaurants. Main home offers 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, updated kitchen & separate butlers pantry/fish 
kitchen, large family room, with expansive ocean views. The home also features a bonus room/office 
below house. Duplex is located behind the home featuring 2 nicely updated 1 bedroom, 1 bath units with 
incredible views. This property also offers a 3 car garage, mature landscaping, beautiful fruit trees & an 
automatic irrigation system. Additionally, this home is fully fenced and outdoor security lighting with 
copper pagoda lights which illuminate walkways. This property is in amazing condition, with too many 
extras to list. Come take advantage of this rare investment opportunity in the heart of Monterey!

11975 Saddle, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,325,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$1,299,000 MLS#: ML81600208
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:08/16/2016 DOM: 45
SqFt: 3,620 SqFt (Other) COE Date:11/01/2016 HOA Fee: $175
Lot Size: 1.01 Acres (Other) X St:
Elem: / Washington Union Elementary
High: / Salinas Union High
Remarks: Beautiful Old Californian Hacienda in chic gated community with wonderful brick patios and 
gorgeous ridge top views of the surrounding mountains and The Monterey Bay. The 2BR/2BA main house 
is approx. 2,900SF and the1BR/1BA guest house is about 720 +/-SF.This stylish property boasts an 
authentic Mediterranean flare with separate Living, dining and family rooms, traditional window fittings, 
beautiful hardwood floors, and a fantastic remodeled kitchen complete with all stainless steel 
appliances, custom cabinets, chiseled edge granite countertops, and a 6 burner gas stove.

142 Seafoam, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,199,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$1,154,100 MLS#: ML81595278
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:07/15/2016 DOM: 31
SqFt: 1,925 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:11/01/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.08 Acres (Other) X St:
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified
Remarks: Fabulous ocean and city lights view, only two blocks from the beach in the desirable Del 
Monte Beach tract. This split level property boasts great outdoor living space and inviting floor plan with 
Bamboo floors throughout. Close proximity to downtown Monterey and the Wharf. Come enjoy all the 
benefits of coastal living.

442 Spencer, Monterey 93940
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,199,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 5 Sale Price:$1,100,000 MLS#: ML81595628
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:07/22/2016 DOM: 58
SqFt: 2,498 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:11/01/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.13 Acres X St: McClellan Street
Elem: Bay View Elementary / Monterey Peninsula Unified
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